
Hallenspielplan  Lehrte, Friedrichstr.  ( 403332 )
Friedrichstraße
31275   Lehrte

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 16:00 RK M Lehrter SV IV Mellendorfer TV 21:25

Sa. 20.09.2025 14:00

14:25

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

18:00

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

RL M

Lehrter SV

Garbsener SC

TuS Empelde

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TuS Empelde

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV III

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TuS Empelde

Lehrter SV

Garbsener SC

JSG GIW Meerhandball

Garbsener SC

SC Germania List

6:14

8:7

4:8

10:7

6:7

10:11

21:38

Sa. 27.09.2025 14:00

15:30

17:15

RK2 MJD

ROL WJB

ROL MJB

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV

MSG TVE Sehn…/Lehrter SV

TV E. Sehnde II

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

SG Misburg

14:19

18:12

37:29

Sa. 08.11.2025 14:00

16:30

19:00

ROL MJA

RK M

RL M

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV IV

Lehrter SV III

HSG Deister Süntel

TS Großburgwedel II

HSG Hannover-West II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

RL WJC

ROL MJB

ROL WJB

Lehrter SV

MSG TVE Sehn…/Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

VfL Hameln II

TKJ Sarstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

RK2 MJD

RL M

ROL WJA

LL Männer

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV III

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV II

SG Misburg

TuS Bothfeld…904 e.V. II

TuS Empelde II

TuS GW Himmelsthür II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 16:00

18:30

RK M

ROL F

Lehrter SV IV

Lehrter SV

TSV Neustadt II

TSV Burgdorf II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 14:00

16:00

18:30

ROL WJA

RK M

ROL F

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV IV

Lehrter SV

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TSV Burgdorf IV

TuS Empelde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Lehrter SV

TuS Vinnhorst

SG Misburg

SG Börde Handball

SG Misburg

Lehrter SV

SG Börde Handball

SG Misburg

Lehrter SV

TuS Vinnhorst

SG Börde Handball

TuS Vinnhorst

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

15:30

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL WJB

Lehrter SV

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Neustadt

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

TSV Neustadt

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

TSV Neustadt

Lehrter SV

Mellendorfer TV

TuS Bothfeld…. 1904 e.V.

Mellendorfer TV

TuS Bothfeld…904 e.V. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

RL M

RK M

ROL F

Lehrter SV III

Lehrter SV IV

Lehrter SV

TV Hannover-…denstedt II

TuS Bothfeld…04 e.V. III

DJK BW Hildesheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

13:30

15:30

RK WJD

ROL WJA

ROL MJA

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV

TSV Burgdorf

MSG TuS Vinn…arbsener SC

TS Großburgwedel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 10:30

12:30

RL WJC

RK M

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV IV

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

TSV Anderten V

0:0

0:0

So. 26.04.2026 11:00

13:00

ROL MJA

RL M

Lehrter SV

Lehrter SV III

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

TSV Burgdorf III

0:0

0:0


